EiC Corp. A Subsidiary of EiC Enterprises, Ltd.                   www.eiccorp.com
45738 Northport Loop West, Fremont, CA 94538   Phone: (510) 979-8999    Fax: (510) 979-8902 1
SS-000346-000 Rev G
PRODUCTION DATA SHEET ECG009
  BROADBAND HIGH OIP3 AMPLIFIER
DC - 2500 MHz
Description
The ECG009 is a high reliability, high OIP3 amplifier in a low

AP-000515-000 Voltage Spike Suppression
AP-000516-000 Application Note Index
            ORDERING INFORMATION
                         PKG. TYPE             REEL QTY.
  ECG009B             SOT89                  BULK
  ECG009B-500      SOT89                    500
  ECG009B-1000    SOT89                   1000
  ECG009BL            SOT89                  BULK (Lead free)
  ECG009BL-500    SOT89                     500 (Lead free)
  ECG009BL-1000  SOT89                    1000 (Lead free)